Nyack/River Road/9W/Rockland Lake Park (49.7 mi /2621 ft)

Route #7357466

Go At On ' For
0.0 | Start of route 1.9
R | 1.9 E Palisade Ave 0.1
S | 2.0 | Henry Hudson Dr 0.4
L | 2.4 | TRO Henry Hudson Dr 1.5
S | 3.9 | Hudson Dr 3.9
L | 7.8 | Alpine Approach Rd 0.2
R |80 | NRte9WN 5.3
R | 13.3 | Rockland Rd 0.7
R | 13.9 | Ferdon Ave =Piermont Ave 4.0
L | 17.9 | Main St 0.1
QR | 18.0 | at the 1st cross street onto N | 0.1
Broadway
PIT | 18.1 | Runcible Spoon 1.0
L | 19.1 | Old Mountain Rd 0.2
R | 19.3 | N Midland Ave 0.0
BL | 19.3 | Old Mountain Rd N 0.4
R | 19.7 | NRie 9W N 2.8
R | 22.5 | Lake Rd 0.1
S | 22.7 | Rockland Lake Rd 2.4
R | 25.1 | TRO Rockland Lake Rd 2.2
L | 27.3 | Landing Rd 0.7
S | 28.0 | Hook Mountain/Nyack Beach | 1.4
Bikeway
S | 29.4 | N Broadway 2.1
PIT | 31.5 | Runcible Spoon 0.1
QL | 31.6 | at the 1st cross street onto Main | 0.1
St
QR | 31.7 | Piermont Ave 3.7
S | 35.4 | Ferdon Ave 0.8
L | 36.2 | at the 1st cross street onto NY- | 0.0
340 E
BL | 36.3 | Highland Ave 0.2
BR | 36.4 | US-9W S 11.2
L | 47.6 | E Palisade Ave 0.1
R | 47.7 | Hudson Terrace 1.9
L | 49.7 | GWB North Walk 0.0
49.7 | End of route
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